

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
Civil Appeal No(s). 5990/2014

NTPC LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ANNEXURES -IA 1/2014)

Date : 08-11-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.G., . Ramachandran, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan, AOR
Ms. Poorva Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Arya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra, AOR
Mr. Anupam Misra, Adv.
Mr. Suraj Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kmar Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Himanshi Andley, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, AOR
Mr. Vidit Monga, Adv.
Mr. Alok Shankar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Rajput, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Singh, Adv.

Mr. G. Upmapathy, Adv.
Mr. S. Vallinayagam, Adv.
Mr. C. K. Rai, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

Post tomorrow i.e. Thursday, the 9th November, 2017.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER